
White Wines

Bottle

Champagne
Stanford, "Governor Cuvee", Brut NV (187 ml) $12California

Scharffenberger Brut, Mendocino County NV $45

Louis Roederer Brut, Anderson Valley NV $60

Iron Horse, "Wedding Cuvee" Blanc de Blanc, Green Valley 2012 $95

Cremant de Bourgogne, Gerard Bertrand 2014 $35France

Veuve Clicqout Ponsardin, Brut NV (375 ml) $55

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut Rose NV (375 ml) $65

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut NV (750 ml) $95

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut Rose NV (750 ml) $125

Piper Heisdsick Rare 1979 $1,200

La Marca Prosecco NV (187 ml) $14Italy

La Marca Prosecco, 750 ml, NV $32

Santa Margherita Prosecco, Veneto NV $50

Domaine Ste. Michelle, Cuvee Brut NV $35Washington

Dessert Wines
Yalumba Muscat "Musuem Reserve", Australia $48Australia

Hopler Trockenbeerenauslese Eiswein 2015 $80Austria

Bonny Doon Framboise "Book of Love", Santa Cruz $48California

EOS "Tears of Dew", Late Harvest Muscato, Monterrey 2010 $50

Far Niente "Dolce", Napa Valley 2010 $75

Chateau Saint Vincent, Sauternes 2010 $55France

Pinot Gris/Pinot Grigio
J Vineyards, California 2016 $35California

MacMurray Ranch, Sonoma Coast 2014 $42

Hugel, Alsace 2012 $50France

Domaine Schlumberger, Alsace 2014 $50

Santa Cristina, Friuli-Venezia 2016 $32Italy

Maso Canali, Trentino-Alto Adige 2015 $35

Santa Margherita, Alto Adige 2016 $48

Four Graces, Williamette Valley 2015 $45Oregon

Sauvignon Blanc
Ferrari Carano "Fume Blanc", Sonoma County 2016 $32California

Hess Select, Lake County 2016 $35

Oberon, Napa Valley 2015 $40

Chalk Hill, Russian River Valley 2015 $54

Mantanzas Creek, Sonoma County 2015 $60

iLLumination by Quintessa, Napa Valley 2016 $78
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White Wines

Bottle

Sauvignon Blanc
Robert Mondavi "Reserve" Fume Blanc, Napa Valley 2013 $90California

Rochioli, Russian River Valley 2015 $95

Chateau Merlet, Bordeaux 2009 $28France

Pascal Jolivet, Pouilly Fume 2015 $60

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre 2016 $60

Clarendelle, Haut Brion 2013 $80

Villa Maria, Marlborough 2016 $36New Zealand

Chardonnay
Rodney Strong "Chalk Hill", Sonoma 2015 $48Califonia

Landmark "Overlook", California 2013 $32California

William Hill, Central Coast 2015 $35

BV, Carneros 2015 $38

Sonoma Cutrer, Russian River Ranches 2015 $48

Raeburn, Russian River 2015 $50

Stags' Leap Winery, Napa Valley 2016 $58

Frei Brothers, "Reserve", Russian River Valley 2014 $60

Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2015 $78

Sonoma Cutrer, "Les Pierres", Sonoma County 2014 $80

Talbott "Sleepy Hollow", Central Coast 2013 $80

Mer Soleil "Reserve", Santa Lucia Highlands 2015 $88

Rochioli, Russian River Valley 2015 $115

Moillard Bourgogne 2014 $36France

Montagny 1er Cru, Louis Latour 2015 $52

Pouilly Fuisse, Louis Latour 2014 $57

Meursault, Louis Latour 2013 $75

Puligny-Montrachet, Louis Latour 2015 $95

Other Whites
Gruner Veltliner, Hopler 2015 $32Austria

Marsanne/Viognier, Treana 2012 $45California

Conundrum, California 2014 $48

Vouvray, Sauvion, Loire Valley 2016 $34France

Pinot Blanc, Hugel, Alscae 2012 $35

Muscadet, Chateau de la Ragotiere, Loire Valley 2015 $35

Rose, Fleur de Mer, Provence 2016 $40

Vouvray, Marc Brédif, 2014 $47

Riesling, Domaine Schlumberger, Alsace 2012 $50

Wolf Mountain "Plentitude" 2014 $38Georgia

Riesling, C.H. Berres Urziger Wurzgarten Spatlese, Mosel 1997 $50Germany
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White Wines

Bottle

Other Whites
Gavi di Gavi, Riva Leone, Piedmont 2015 $32Italy

Chenin Blanc, Ken Forrester Stellenbosch 2015 $60South Africa

Albarino, Martin Codax, Rias Baixas 2013 $36Spain

Riesling, Anew, Columbia Valley 2014 $32Washington

Riesling, Eroica, Columbia Valley 2013 $65
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Red Wines

Bottle

Pinot Noir
Byron, Santa Barbara 2016 $32California

MacMurray, Russian River Valley 2015 $38

Meiomi, California 2016 $48

Lyric by Etude, Santa Barbara 2015 $48

Davis Bynum "Jane's Vineyard", Russian River 2015 $58

Napa Cellars, Napa Valley 2014 $60

Frei Brothers "Reserve", Russian River Valley 2013 $65

La Crema, Sonoma Coast 2015 $65

Etude "Grace Benoist", Carneros 2015 $68

Belle Glos "Clark & Telephone", Santa Maria Valley 2015 $72

Hartford Court, Russian River 2014 $75

Robert Sinskey, Los Carneros 2013 $80

En Route, Russian River 2014 $85

Flowers, Sonoma Coast 2013 $110

Hartford "Fog Dance", Russian River Valley 2013 $150

Martinelli "Boni Home Ranch", Russian River 2014 $150

Hartford "Land's Edge", Russian River 2013 $150

Rochioli, Russian River Valley 2014 $150

Kistler, Sonoma Coast 2014 $150

Ritual, Casablanca Valley 2014 $42Chile

Moillard Bourgogne 2014 $42France

Marsannay, Louis Latour 2013 $100

Saint-Aubin, Le Ban Catherine & Dominque 2010 $105

Mercurey, Domaine Faiveley "Clos des Myglands" 1er Cru 2013 $125

Gevrey Chambertin, Vincent Girardin 2014 $135

Gevrey Chambertain, Domaine Catherine & Dominique En Vosne 2009 $135

Vosne-Romanee, Louis Latour 2012 $150

Nuits St. George, Domaine Henri Gouges 2008 $175

Nuits St. George, Domaine Henri Gouges "Les Chenes" 1er Cru 2013 $180

Sileni, Hawke's Bay 2015 $35New Zealand

Mohua, Cental Otago 2014 $45

Jovino, Oregon 2014 $36Oregon

Primarius, Oregon 2014 $42

Four Graces, Williamette Valley 2014 $50

Erath Estate "Dundee Hills", Williamette Valley 2013 $62

Syrah & Rhone Blends
Yangarra, McLaren Vale 2014 $38Australia

Two Hands, "Angel's Share", McLaren Vale 2013 $95

Elderton "Command", Barossa Valley 2002 $185
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Red Wines

Bottle

Syrah & Rhone Blends
Kilikanoon "Oracle", Clare Valley 1999 $195Australia

Kilikanoon "Oracle", Clare Valley 2004 $195

Mollydooker "Carnival of Love", McLaren Vale 2005 $350

Zaca Mesa Syrah, Santa Ynez Valley 2009 $55California

Madrigal, Petite Sirah, Napa Valley 2012 $58

Stags' Leap Winery, Petite Syrah, Napa Valley 2014 $80

Refugio Ranch "Escondrijo" Rhone Blend 2012 $100

Stags Leap Winery "Ne Cede Malis" Petite Sirah, Napa Valley 2012 $130

Petite Syrah Blend, Machette, California $135

Jonata, "La Sangre", Santa Ynez Valley 2005 $200

Cotes du Rhone, Les Trois Couronnes 2015 $60France

Cotes du Rhone, Domaine Galevan 2013 $65

Chateauneuf Du Pape, Domaine Galevan 2012 $95

Chateauneuf Du Pape, Les Trois Couronnes 2013 $135

Spring Valley "Nina Lee", Walla Walla 2011 $185Washington

Merlot
Sebastiani, Sonoma County 2015 $32California

Francis Coppola "Diamond Series", California 2015 $45

181, Lodi 2014 $50

Ferrari Carano, Sonoma County 2014 $50

Stags' Leap Winery, Napa Valley 2014 $65

Emmolo, Napa Valley 2013 $68

Nickel and Nickel "Suscol", Napa Valley 2013 $120

Barone Fini, Trentino-Alto Adige 2013 $32Italy

Northstar, Columbia Valley 2012 $58Washington

Waterbrook "Reserve", Columbia Valley 2014 $62

Cabernet Sauvignon / Meritage
Angoves, Coonawara 2013 $65Australia

Wynns, Coonawarra 2001 $95

Paul Hobbs "Beckstoffer To Kalon California

Sebastiani, Alexander Valley 2014 $36

Louis Martini, Sonoma County 2015 $36

Joel Gott "815", California 2015 $38

Oberon, Napa Valley 2015 $38

Stags Leap Wine Cellars "Hands of Time", Napa Valley 2013 $41

B.R. Cohn "Silver Label", North Coast 2015 $45

Silver Palm, North Coast 2014 $45

Kuleto "India Ink", Napa Valley 2014 $48
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Red Wines

Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon / Meritage
Conn Creek "Herrick", Napa Valley 2013 $48California

337, Lodi 2014 $50

Arrowood, Sonoma Valley 2014 $58

Nadia, Santa Barbara 2014 $59

Columbia Crest "Walter Clore", Columbia Valley 2012 $60

Conn Creek, Napa Valley 2015 $65

Madrigal, Napa Valley 2012 $68

Quilt, Napa Valley 2015 $68

Kuleto "Frog Prince", Napa Valley 2014 $70

Robert Mondavi, Napa Valley 2014 $75

Gallo "Signature Series", Napa Valley 2014 $75

Beringer "Quantum", Napa Valley 2014 $78

Emblem by Michael Mondavi, Rutherford 2014 $78

Peju "Piccolo", Napa Valley 2012 $80

Stonestreet, Alexander Valley 2014 $80

Flora Springs, Napa Valley 2014 $85

Markham, Napa Valley 2013 $85

Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley 2013 $90

Faust, Napa Valley 2014 $95

Justin "Isoceles", Paso Robles 2014 $95

Stags Leap Winery, Napa Valley 2014 $95

Chalk Hill "Estate Red", Sonoma 2014 $95

Rodney Strong "Symmetry", Alexander Valley 2013 $95

Orin Swift "Abstract", California 2015 $105

Robert Sinskey "POV", Napa Valley 2013 $105

St. Clement, Napa Valley 2013 $105

Inglenook "Niebaum", Napa Valley 2012 $120

Chateau Montelena, Napa Valley 2014 $125

Animo, Napa Valley 2012 $135

Meyer, Oakville 2012 $135

Heitz, Napa Valley 2013 $135

Goldschmidt, Alexander Valley 2013 $150

Heitz "Trailside", Napa Valley 2010 $150

Orin Swift "Papillon", Napa Valley 2014 $150

Altvs, Napa Valley 2013 $155

Amizetta, Napa Valley 2014 $160

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley 2013 $165

Overture by Opus One, Napa Valley NV $185

Hewitt, Napa Valley 2013 $195

Mica by Bucella, Napa Valley 2012 $210
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Red Wines

Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon / Meritage
Silver Oak, Alexander Valley 2008 $215California

Silver Oak, Napa Valley 2012 $215

Caymus "Special Selection" Napa Valley, 2014 $300

Quintessa, Napa Valley, 2013 $300

Buccella, Napa Valley 2013 $300

Stags Leap Wine Cellars "Cask 23", Napa Valley 2012 $350

Opus One, Napa Valley 2014 $400

Marques De Casa Concha, Puente Alto 2014 $90Chile

Terrunyo "Las Terrazas", Maipo Valley 2014 $95

Don Melchor, Puente Alto Maipo Valley 2011 $200

Chateau De La Ligne, Bordeaux 2012 $45France

Chateau Barreyres, Haut Medoc 2011 $48

Chateau De Sours, Bordeaux 2011 $50

Chateau Peyfaures, France 2010 $55

Chateau Haut-Beausejour, Saint-Estephe 2013 $60

Clarendelle, Haut Brion 2012 $60

Le Haut Medoc de LaGrange 2012 $65

Chateau Loudenne, Medoc 2011 $95

Chateau de Sales, Pomerol 2013 $105

Chateau La Fleur Gazin, Pomerol 2013 $115

Chateau de Pez, St. Estephe 2011 $125

Chateau Lassegue, St. Emilion 2009 $225

Intrinsic, Columbia Valley 2015 $32Washington

Chateau Ste. Michele "Artist Series", Columbia Valley 2011 $54

Browne Family Vineyards, Columbia Valley 2015 $85

Andrew Will "Sorella", Horse Heavan Hills 2005 $250

Zinfandel
Primitivo, Layer Cake IGT, Puglia 2012 $42Australia

Edmeades, Mendocino County 2013 $32California

Artezin, Mendocino 2015 $48

Gallo "Signature Series", Dry Creek 2014 $80

Chateau Montelena "Estate", Napa Valley 2013 $92

Turley "Duarte", Contra Costa 2014 $115

Martinelli "Jackass Vineyard", Russian River 2012 $215

Primativo, Tormaresca Torcicoda Puglia 2013 $75Puglia

Other Red Wines
BV "Beaurouge", Napa Valley 2009 $65California

Mourvedre, Quivira "Wine Creek Ranch", Dry Creek 2009 $68
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Red Wines

Bottle

Other Red Wines
Carmenere, Terrunyo, "Block 27", Cachapoal Valley, 2015 $95Chile

Grenache, Shatter, Languedoc-Roussillon 2013 $40France

Pinotage, Ken Forrester, Stellenbosch 2016 $45South Africa

Numanthia "Termes", Toro 2013 $45Spain

Rioja, Conde De Valdemar "Reserva" 2009 $45

Italian Wines
Rosso di Montepulciano, Sabazio 2014 $80Montepulciano

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, La Braccesca by Antinori 2012 $92

Barbera D' Asti, Ricossa 2015 $35Piedmont

Barolo, Dogliotto 2012 $85

Barolo, Marchesi Di Barolo 2010 $145

Barolo, Boglietti Brunate 2008 $175

Cannonau di Sardegna "Riserva", Sella and Mosca 2008 $38Sardinia

Super Tuscan, Brancaia "Tre", Tuscany 2013 $48Tuscany

Super Tuscan, Villa Antinori 2013 $55

Chianti Classico, Peppoli 2013 $60

Rosso di Montalcino, Banfi 2015 $95

Chianti Classico Riserva, Badia a Passignano by Antinori 2010 $105

Brunello di Montalcino, Banfi 2012 $125

Brunello di Montalcino, Pian delle Vigne by Antinori 2012 $165

Brunello di Montalcino, Gaja 2011 $205

Super Tuscan, Tignanello 2014 $225

Super Tuscan, Solaia 2013 $350

Il Rosso, Decugano 2011 $50Umbria

Amarone, Recchia 2010 $85Veneto

Amarone, Sartori 2013 $105

Malbec
Alamos, Mendoza 2016 $35Argentina

Piattelli Reserve, Mendoza 2016 $38

Hess Select, Salta 2015 $42

Amalaya, Salta 2016 $46

Chateau Lagrezette "Purple", Cohors 2014 $42France

Waterbrook "Reserve" Columbia Valley, 2013 $56Washington
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